
Check out our website: pccfamilyministry.com for more details!

G r a d e s      
9  -  1 2

F a l l  E v e n t s
 2 0 2 4  

Sunday, October 6: YTH Night
Center Gym/Bayview

5:00-6:30 pm

Sunday, September 29: YTH Outreach
Center Gym/Bayview

5:00-7:00 pm

Sundays, September 1, 8, 15 & 22: 
YTH Night

Center Gym/Bayview
5:00-6:30 pm

Sunday, September 15
All Church Party Fair

Fellowship Center/Lawn
After the Gathering at 11:30 am

Friday-Sunday, November 1-3
YTH Fall Retreat

Sunday, November 10:
Operation Christmas Child

Fellowship Center
11:30 am - 2:00 pm

Sunday, October 27: YTH Outreach
Center Gym/Bayview

5:00-7:00 pm

Sunday, December 29: No Program
Christmas Week

Tuesday, December 24:
Christmas Eve Gatherings

Worship Center

Sunday, November 24: YTH Outreach
Center Gym/Bayview

5:00-7:00 pm

Sunday, December 22
YTH Christmas Party
Center Gym/Bayview

5:00-7:00 pm

Sundays, December 1, 8 & 15: YTH
Night

Center Gym/Bayview
5:00-6:30 pm

Sunday, December 6:
Christmas Tree Lighting Festival

Worship Center/Fellowship
Center/Lawn

5:30 - 7:00 pm 

Sundays, November 10 & 17: YTH Night
Center Gym/Bayview

5:00-6:30 pm

Sunday, December 15
Family Ministry Volunteer 

Christmas Party
Ronan’s Home

11:45 am-2:00 pm


